THE DATASHEET OF
CSNL2512JTL750
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Rev Date:  06/28/2018 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
CSNL Series
Metal Plate Current Sensing Chip Resistor

environment and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms
of pollution.
How to Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
C S N L 1 2 0 6 F T 1 0 L 0
Code Description Code Code Code Quantity
CSNL Metal Plate 1206 F 4,000
2010 J 2,000
2512
Resistance Value
0.0005 Ohm = L500
0.1 Ohm = R100
0.001 Ohm = 1L00
0.01 Ohm = 10L0
Four characters with the
multiplier used as the decimal
holder.  "L" used as multiplier of
10-3 for any value under
0.1 ohm.
Product Series
Description